
No. Name Institution Department/position E-mail address

1 Blazulioniene Silva Lithuania business College
International Relations and Projects Department / Head 

of Department
silva.blazulioniene@ltvk.lt

2 Ceckauskaite Juste Vytautas Magnus University International Office / Senior Specialist J.Ceckauskaite@trt.vdu.lt

3 Danieliene Jurate Klaipeda State College
International Relations Department / Head of 

International Relations Department
j.danieliene@kvk.lt

4 Danileviciene Ieva Vytautas Magnus university Office of Student Affairs / Disability Coordinator ieva.danileviciene@gmail.com

5 Dargyte Burokiene Audra Mykolas Romeris University

International Student Office

Academic Affairs Centre / Erasmus Institutional 

Coordinator

adb@mruni.eu

6 Eismontaitė Vytautė Kolping University of Applied Sciences

International Relations Department / International 

Relations Administrator and Erasmus projects 

Coordinator

vytaute.eismontaite@kolping.lt

7 Galdikienė Sigita Vilnius Gediminas Technical University
International Relations Department / Institutional 

Erasmus Coordinator
sigita.brazdauskaite@vgtu.lt

8 Gurskyte Radvile Kaunas University of Technology

Department of International Relations,

Academic Exchanges and Networks Office / Programme 

manager

radvile.gurskyte@ktu.lt

9 Jakubsevičienė Laura Mykolas Romeris University

International Student Office

Academic Affairs Centre / International Exchange 

Coordinator (Outgoing Students)

exchange@mruni.eu

10 Juknevičiūtė Jurgita Lithuanian University of Health Sciences
International Relations and Study Centre / International 

Programme Coordinator
jurgita.jukneviciute@lsmuni.lt

11 Jurgelioniene Ruta Utena University of Applied Sciences
Utena University of Applied Sciences / Head of IRO, 

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator
trs@utenos-kolegija.lt

12 Karosaite Arune Education Exchanges Support Foundation
Department of Higher Education Programmes / Project 

coordinator
arune.karosaite@smpf.lt

13 Karpinaitė Kristina Šiauliai State College
Academic Mobility and Project Management 

Department / Head of Department
k.karpinaite@svako.lt

14 Kibirkštienė Inga 
Kaunas College of Forestry and Environmental 

Engineering

Department of International Relations, Faculty of 

Forestry and Landscape Planing, Department of Forestry 

/ Institutional Erasmus coordinator

i.kibirkstiene@kmaik.lm.lt

15 Kukenys Tomas Lithuanian Sports University
International Relations Office / Erasmus Institutional 

Coordinator
tomas.kukenys@lsu.lt

16 Kurzevas Konstantinas Vytautas Magnus University
International Office / Chief Specialist (LLP / Erasmus 

Coordinator)
k.kurzevas@trt.vdu.lt

17 Kusleikiene Vita Siauliai University
Department of International Programmes and Relations 

/  Erasmus Institutional Coordinator
urs1@cr.su.lt

18 Leonavičiūtė Renata V.A.Graiciunas School of Management

International Relations Department / Integration and 

career project manager and Erasmus institutional 

coordinator

ikc@avm.lt

19 Lopetaite Rasa Northern Litrhuania College
International Relations and Projects Department / Head 

of Department
lopetaite.rasa@slk.lt

20 Macevičiute - Bertašienė Kristina 
International Business School at Vilnius 

university

Academic Exchange Center / Director of Academic 

Exchange Center
kristina.maceviciute@tvm.vu.lt
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21 Nutautaite Greta Education Exchanges Support Foundation Higher Education Programs Unit / Project coordinator greta.nutautaite@smpf.lt

22 Peredne Agne 
ISM University of Management and 

Economics
International Studies / Head of International Studies agne.peredne@ism.lt

23 Plaktonytė Kristina 
Vilniaus kolegija/University of Applied 

Sciences
International Office / Project Manager k.plaktonyte@viko.lt

24 Popoviene Nijole Vilnius College of Technologies and Design
Strategic Development Department / Erasmus 

Institutional Coordinator
n.popoviene@vtdko.lt

25 Preidienė Jolanta 
Vilniaus kolegija/University of Applied 

Sciences
International Office / Head of the Office j.preidiene@viko.lt

26 Puzaite Indre SMK University of Applied Social Sciences
International Relations Department / International 

Relations Coordinator
iro@smk.lt

27 Radlinskaitė Rozalija 
ALYTAUS KOLEGIJA University of Applied 

Sciences
International Office / Head of International Office rozalija.radlinskaite@akolegija.lt

28 Ramanauskaitė Ramunė Lithuanian Maritime Academy
International Relationships and Projects Department / 

Project specialist
r.ramanauskaite@lajm.lt

29 Rimsaite Rima Lithuanian Academy of Music and Theatre International Relations Office (IRO) / Head of the IRO rima.rimsaite@lmta.lt

30 Rukuiza Raimundas Aleksandras Stulginskis University
International Department / Chief coordinator of 

International Department
kontakt@asu.lt

31 Skaurone Ieva Vilnius Academy of Arts International Relations Office / Head of the office ieva.skaurone@vda.lt

32 Stanikaitė Inga Lithuanian University of Educational Sciences International Relations Office / Erasmus Coordinator inga.stanikaite@leu.lt

33 Šaltytė Indrė 
Kauno kolegija / University of Applied 

Sciences

Department of International Studies / Outgoing 

students' and teachers' coordinator
indre.saltyte@go.kauko.lt

34 Šarlauskas Alvidas Lithuanian University of Health Sciences International Relations and Study Center / Vice Dean alvidas.sarlauskas@lsmuni.lt

35 Šlekienė Kristina Vilnius University
Directorate of Academic Affairs / Institutional 

Coordinator for International Placements
kristina.slekiene@cr.vu.lt

36 Valiaugienė Jolanta 
Kauno kolegija / University of Applied 

Sciences

Department of International Studies / Head of the 

Department of International Studies
jolanta.valiaugiene@go.kauko.lt

37 Valionis Simonas Vilnius Business College
Communication and International Relations Office / 

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator
simonas@kolegija.lt

38 Vankov Andrej European Humanities University International Relations Office / Head of the office andrej.vankov@ehu.lt

39 Venslovaite Nora Klaipeda University
International studies office / Head of international 

studies office
nora.venslovaite@ku.lt

40 Vičienė Julija Vilnius Gediminas technical university
International Relations Office LLP/Erasmus manager 

(outgoing mobility for studies)
julija.viciene@vgtu.lt

41 Vilbikienè Gintarè Kaunas University of Technology
Department of International Relations / Institutional 

Erasmus coordinator
gintare.vilbikiene@ktu.lt

42 Vižinienė Simona Vilnius University
International programmes and relations office / 

Erasmus finance manager
simona.viziniene@cr.vu.lt

43 Vysniauskiene Ruta Kazimieras Simonavicius University
International Relations Office / International Relations 

Coordinator
ruta.vysniauskiene@ksu.lt

44 Zelvyte-Mockuviene Dalia Klaipeda University
International Study Office / Coordinator for staff 

exchange
dalia.zelvyte-mockuviene@ku.lt


